
   

  

GLOBAL UPDATES (Last 24hr) TOTAL CASES & CASES PER MILLION POP. 

PAKISTAN UPDATES (Last 24hr) 

POSITIVITY RATE BY DATE 

43,777 
Suspected 

1,524 
Recovered 

44,410 
Tests 

2,278 
Critical 

LAB TEST (PCR + RA) CONDUCTED BY DATE 

2,899 
Confirmed 

INCIDENCE & DEATHS BY DATE 

46 
Deaths 

799,712 
Confirmed  

15,454 
Deaths   

-1.18% 
Confirmed  

Daily change  

8.017% 
Deaths  

Daily Change 

Pakistan reported 2,899 new cases of COVID-19 on 09 

January 2021. The total number of cases notified since 

the beginning of the outbreak is 502,416 with 10,644 

deaths (CFR: 2.12%). Out of the total 34,803 currently 

active cases 2,804 cases are hospitalized. 

Sunday, 10th January 2021  
(Day – 319) 
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Districts 

Hospitalized Home or 
elsewhere 
Isolation 

Stable 
On low 

flow 
oxygen  

On High 
flow 

oxygen 

On 
Vent 

Faisalabad 06 08 48 02 247 

Gujranwala 00 00 03 00 34 

Lahore  214 55 102 84 2,432 

Multan 07 70 20 36 132 

Rawalpindi 39 66 71 10 351 

Karachi 113 150 502 84 - 

Hyderabad 00 23 01 00 - 

Abbottabad 00 29 05 00 77 

Peshawar 00 26 283 29 1,036 

Swat 00 02 14 00 62 

Quetta 00 01 03 00 93 

Islamabad 20 78 96 28 1,754 

Muzaffarabad 00 04 02 00 25 

Gilgit 00 05 00 00 00 

Provinces 

Lab Status Hospitalized 

H
o

m
e
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R
e
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Tested Positive 
Stable  

Oxygen 
On 

Vent. 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

(PCR+RA) 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

On low 
flow  

On High 
flow 

AJK 373 101,692 27 8,478 03 08 21 00 262 7,949 235 

Balochistan 511 164,923 22 18,373 00 01 03 00 282 17,899 188 

GB 350 69,435 00 4,879 00 05 00 00 44 4,729 101 

Islamabad  4,998 862,151 150 39,120 20 78 96 28 1,754 36,705 439 

KP 5,993 816,842 397 61,148 00 125 368 32 2,656 56,239 1,728 

Punjab 17,613 2,598,930 798 144,909 379 285 294 160 9,411 130,120 4,260 

Sindh  14,572 2,474,041 1,505 225,509 124 178 512 84 17,590 203,328 3,693 

MEETINGS & COORDINATION 

POSITIVITY RATE BY MAJOR CITIES/DISTRICTS 

SUMMARY TABLE BY PROVINCE 

54

562 

443

108 

1,286 

1,276 

4,998

1,109 

189 

39 

6,860 

95 

1,514 

8,314 

0.0%

0.5%

1.4%

1.9%

2.2%

2.4%

3.0%

3.2%

3.7%

5.1%

7.2%

11.6%

12.5%

15.1%

Gilgit

Gujranwala

Abbotabad

Swat

Faisalabad

Multan

Islamabad

Rawalpindi

Quetta

Muzaffarabad

Lahore

Mirpur

Peshawar

Karachi

Last 24 hrs

Tests Conducted last 24hrs Tests Positive last 24hrs

On 6th January 2021, Head of WHO Sub Office Punjab Dr 

Jamshaid Ahmed participated in a round table dialogue 

on COVID-19 organized by Mir Khalil ur Rehman Society 

and the Jang group Pakistan. The honorable Provincial 

Health Minister Punjab, Dr Yasmeen Rashid chaired the 

round table dialogue.  

During the discussion Dr Jamshaid explained WHO 

recommendations on Rapid Antigen testing for COVID-

19 under the conditions and scenarios that WHO has 

listed in recent guiding document.  

The participants emphasized on extending the COVID-

19 testing capacity to the remote areas as well as urged 

in improving quality through stringent regulatory 

mechanism and quality assurance protocols.   

 
SUMMARY TABLE (MAJOR CITIES/DISTRICTS) 

Dr Jamshaid Ahmed (right), Head of WHO Sub Office during the 

round table dialogue chaired by honorable Provincial Minister of 

Health Dr Yasmeen Rashid (left) 


